

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CCP(S) 34/2022
In [WP(C) 3033/2019]**

Saida Wani Begum and another

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Ganai, Advocate

V/s

Nazim Zia Khan and others

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Usman Gani, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

11-11-2022

Statement of facts has been filed.

Adjourned at request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List on 7.12.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Srinagar
11-11-2022
N Ahmad