

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 34/2022 in [WP(C) 3033/2019] c/w
WP(C) 3033/2019

SAIDA WANI BEGUM AND ANR.

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Ganai, Advocate

Vs.

NAZIM ZIA KHAN AND ORS. (RELIEF
AND REHABILITATION DEPARTMENT) ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mubashir Malik, Dy. AG with Ms. Shaila Shameem, AC

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
13.11.2024

Statement of facts stands filed. Copy of the same be provided to counsel for the petitioners.

Objections have also been filed. Copy of the same be also provided to counsel for the petitioners.

List on 31.12.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.11.2024
"Imtiyaz"