

Serial No. 9
Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CCP(S) 34/2022 In[WP(C) 3033/2019]
c/w WP(C) 3033/2019**

Saida Wani Begum & Anr.

... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mohd Abdullah Khanday, Advocate vice
Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Ganai, Advocate

Vs.

Nazim Zia Khan & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

**ORDER
26.03.2025**

Adjourned on account of the non-availability of the learned
counsel for the petitioners who is stated to be indisposed.

List again on 07.05.2025.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR:
26.03.2025
"Mir Arif"**

